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Nyiltiranyzéku Iégpuska 20 :

Ifiusagiak

1. Steigervald Adam
Né6k:

1. Németh Virag
Férfiak:

1. Heilmann Jozsef
2. Sagodi Daniel

3. Lakatos Zoltan

Légpisztoly 20 I6vés:

Ifiasdgiak:

1. Kaldczi Regina

2. Tinordi Gabriella
3. Molnar Levente

4. Farkas Emma Kitti
5. Debreczeny Rézsa
1. Mozsgai Dominika
2. Simon Anita
Férfiak:

1. Szabo Béla Jozsef
2. Barko Tibor

3. Csali Janos

4. Botlik Péter

5. ItaZsolt

6. Szasz Dezs6

7. Kovacs Tibor

8. Patakfalvi Istvan
9. Pels6czi Zoltan
10. Lakatos Zoltan
11. Szabd Zoltan Csaba
12. Pintér Tibor

13. Lindenlaub Roland

2007

1978

1972
1992
1958

2007
2004
2008
2007
2008

1994
1982

1962
1965
1971
1979
1965
1979
1972
1964
1984
1958
1961
1963
1977

Pécs Varosi LK

Zalaegerszegi PLE

PSN ZRT
Pécs Varosi LK
PSN ZRT

Keszthelyi Erdész LK
Dunaujvarosi LSE

Keszthelyi Erdész LK
Keszthelyi Erdész LK
Keszthelyi Erdész LK

PSN ZRT
Gocsej SE

Zalaegerszegi PLE
Keszthelyi Erdész LK
Keszthelyi Erdész LK
PSN ZRT.

Pécs Varosi LK
Dunaujvérosi LSE
Borjadi LK

Gocsej SE
Dunaujvarosi LSE
PSN ZRT

PSN ZRT
Zalaegerszegi PLE
PSN ZRT

Nyiltiranyzéku Kispuska 30 fekvo:

Férfiak:

1. Lakatos Zoltan
2. Alfoldi Jozsef

3. Heilmann Jézsef

Standardpuska 30 fekvo:

Férfiak

1.
2.

Veszely Karoly
Alféldi Jézsef

1958
1958
1972

1956
1958

PSN ZRT
Dunaujvarosi LSE
PSN ZRT

Paks Diana SK
Dunaujvarosi LSE
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132
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159
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180
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174
166
166
165

271
268
264

275
275



3. Schaffer Tibor 1974
Sportpisztoly 20:

Né6k:

1. Mozsgai Dominika 1994
2. Tinordi Gabriella 2004
3.  Gerencsérmné Molnar Gyongyi 1966
4. Dippong Magdolna 1950
5. Horvath Helga Dr. 1974
6. Simon Anita 1982
Férfiak:

1. Csali Janos 1971
2. Pintér Tibor 1963
3. Szabo Béla Jozsef 1962
4. Barko Tibor 1965
5. Rajnai Gabor 1977
6. Nagy Matyas 1961
7. Patakfalvi Istvan 1964
8. Ita Zsolt 1965
9. Szasz Dezs6 1979
10. Lindenlaub Roland 1977
11. Pels6czi Zoltan 1984
12. Kovacs Tibor 1972
13. Schaffer Tibor 1974
14. Szabd Zoltan Csaba 1961
15. Varga Zoltan 1965
16. Taragyia Goran 1978
60 év feletti férfiak:

1. Ruzsin Pal 1944
2. Bodor Csaba 1958
3. Gerencsér Miklos 1957
4. Alfoldi Jozsef 1958
5. Somogyi Gyérgy 1947
6. Molnar Péter 1952
7. Bertus Mihaly Dr. 1953
8. Torok Zoltan Dr. 1938
9. Csonka Tamas 1955
10. Andics Jozsef 1934

Koézponti gyujtasu pisztoly 20:

N&k:

1. Horvath Helga Dr. 1974
2. Mozsgai Dominika 1994
Férfiak:

Szabd Béla Jozsef 1962
Csali Janos 1971
Kovacs Tibor 1972

Barko Tibor 1965
Pintér Tibor 1969
Nagy Matyas 1961
Szasz Dezs6 1979

Rajnai Gabor 1977
Ita Zsolt 1965

©oOoNSSO AN

Borjadi LK 79 84 76

PSN ZRT
Dunaujvarosi LSE
Gocsej SE
ZUGLo

Gocsej SE
Gocsej SE

Keszthelyi Erdész LK
Zalaegerszegi PLE
Zalaegerszegi PLE
Keszthelyi Erdész LK
PSN ZRT
Kecskeméti Honvéd SE
Gocsej SE

Pécs Varosi LK
Dunaujvarosi LSE
PSN ZRT
Dunaujvarosi LSE
Borjadi LK

Borjadi LK

PSN ZRT

PSN ZRT

PSN ZRT

Zalaegerszegi PLE
PSN ZRT

Gocsej SE
Dunaujvarosi LSE
Borjadi LK

ZUGLO

Keszthelyi Erdész LK
PSN ZRT

PSN ZRT

PSN ZRT

Gocsej SE
PSN ZRT

Zalaegerszegi PLE
Keszthelyi Erdész LK
Borjad LK

Keszthelyi Erdész LK
Zalaegerszegi PLE
Kecskeméti Honvéd SE
Dunaujvarosi LSE

PSN ZRT

Pécs Vérosi LK

3b
2b

5b
2b
2b

1b
2b
3b
1b

1b

5b
6b
6b
7b
5b
5b
2b
1b
1b

239
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173
170
169
169
127

191
190
187
185
183
182
181
180
179
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176
174
170
159
153
140

185
183
181
178
174
172
169
169
150
137

161
160

190
189
187
185
185
179
178
178
175



10. Lindenlaub Roland
11. Szabd Zoltan Csaba
12. Schéffer Tibor

13. Varga Zoltan

14. Kelemen Janos

60 év feletti férfiak:

Ruzsin Pal

Bodor Csaba
Gerencsér Miklos
Somogyi Gyorgy
Torok Zoltan Dr.
Bertus Mihaly Dr.
Csonka Tamas

Noahkwdha

Szabadpisztoly 20:
Férfiak:

1. Botlik Péter

2. Kovacs Tibor

3. Andics Jozsef

Pécs, 2019.julius 27.

Versenybirok:

Herr Laszl6 sk.
orsz.

1977
1961
1974
1965
1959

1944
1958
1957
1947
1938
1953
1955

1979
1972
1934

(/Jaza; JAN

PSN ZRT
PSN ZRT
Borjad LK
PSN ZRT
PSN ZRT

Zalaegerszegi PLE

PSN ZRT
Gocsej SE
Borjadi LK
PSN ZRT

BEFAG Keszthelyi LK

PSN ZRT

PSN ZRT
Borjadi LK
PSN ZRT

Herbai Janos
orsz.

Kaldi Anna sk.
Il.oszt.

76 85
77 75
44 50

Ablonczy Orsolya sk.
nemz.

Herbai Janosné sk.
l.oszt.

2b

1b

2b
1b
2b
2b
1b
1b

169
167
156
155
140

190
180
178
168
163
147
138

161
152
94



